Contact Details

Email: jagdeepdiwakar@gmail.com

Nationality: INDIAN

DOB: 19.04.1983

Gender: Male

Address:

VILLAGE - MAKSUDABAD POST-TIKRA, DISTRICT - KANPUR NAGAR, UP, PIN 209217

Hobbies

watch and play cricket, Reading bo oks

JAGDEEP KUMAR DIWAKAR

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Summary

Seeking a challenging and fast-paced role where I can leverage my skills and experience to make a significant impact. Excited to contribute to an organization that values continuous learning and growth.

Education

UGC NET UNION GRANT COMMISSION	Jun 2008 – Jun 2008
MA VSSD COLLEGE, NAWABGANJ	Jul 2004 – Jul 2005
BA ARMAPORE PG COLLEGE	Jul 2001 – Jul 2003

Experience

DBS COLLEGE ASSISTANT PROFESSOR Nov 2020 – Continue

Achievement

1- ORIENTATION PROGRAM FROM MHRD LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY 02-31 AUGUST 2022,.2 -Refresher program from Ramanujan college 26 April-09 may 2024

RESEARCH PAPER PUBLISHED IN PEER Reviewed JOURNAL " सपेरा समुदाय में पेशे के प्रति मनोवृत्ति का एक समाजशास्त्रीय अध्ययन"